TRAIL CORTO
COLLEPARDO (FR) 4 Agosto 2019

km 20,000
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. I\:;)\j\l Cognome Nome Cat. E:: Societa Tempo | media
1 1 Mallozzi Francesco M35 Pol. ciociara a fava 01:44:41| 5'14"
2 2 Micheli Pierluigi T™M23 ASD Atletica Ceccano 01:49:12| 5'27"
3 3 Fiorini Nico TM23 Ernica Running 01:51:41| 5'35"
4 4 Coppa Francesco TM23 1 |ASD Win alla races 01:53:38| 5'40"
5 5 Malancona Gianluca M40 1 |GSFilippide 01:55:00| 5'45"
6 6 Spirito Simone TM23 2 ocr team italy lwt 01:55:05| 5'45"
7 7 Santoro Davide M35 1 Atina Trail Running 01:55:24| 5'46"
8 8 Marrocco Giampietro M50 1 Ernica Running 01:56:19| 5'48"
9 9 Perrelli Paolo M40 2 Parks Trail Promotion 01:59:07| 5'57"
10 10 [Deledda Mauro M55 1 Endurance Training 01:59:08| 5'57"
11 11 |Scaranari Andrea M45 1 Podistica mare di roma 02:01:09| 6'03"
12 12 |Avallone Carlo M45 2 D+ Trail 02:02:00| 6'06"
13 13  [Cicuzza Gabriele TM23 3 |Asd Prince 02:02:35| 6'07"
14 14 |D'orazio Ermanno M35 2 |ASD Win alla races 02:04:23| 6'13"
15 15 |Cavola Damiano M40 3 free runners lariano 02:04:29| 6'13"
16 16 [Scardellato Fabio TM23 4  |Atletica Sabaudia 02:04:39| 6'13"
17 17 |Fabrizi Simone TM23 5 Ernica Running 02:05:20| 6'16"
18 18 |Parisi Magno Roberto M55 2 Pol. ciociara a fava 02:05:45| 6'17"
19 19 |Colipi Giovanni M50 2 Atina Trail Running 02:06:37| 6'19"
20 20 |Salvo Radduso ([Filippo M45 3 |Atletica Tusculum RS 001 02:06:54| 6'20"
21 21 |Spadaro Stefano M45 4  [Trail dei Monti Simbruini 02:07:04| 6'21"
22 22 Rotaras lon M45 5 Genzano marathon 02:07:44| 6'23"
23 23 [Bruni Gianluigi M45 6 |ASD Atletica Ceccano 02:08:36| 6'25"
24 24 |Coppa Silvio M40 4  |Atl. Monticellana 02:08:42| 6'26"
25 25 |Gatta Enrico TM23 6 Running Team Alatri 02:09:19| 6'27"
26 26 |[Coccia Emiliano TM23 7 Asd Prince 02:09:25| 6'28"
27 27 |Alonzi Daniele M40 5 Ernica Running 02:09:44| 6'29"
28 28 |Pannese Fulvio M40 6 |ASD Win alla races 02:10:30| 6'31"
29 29 |Di Pofi Luca M50 3 Ernica Running 02:10:45| 6'32"
30 30 |Bucciarelli Giacomo antonio | M45 7 Runners Elite' 02:10:48| 6'32"
31 31 |Capraro Paolo M40 7 |Atina Trail Running 02:12:32| 6'37"
32 32 |Filardi Francesco maria M50 4 Ernica Running 02:13:24| 6'40"
33 33  |Fiorini Antony TM23 8 Ernica Running 02:13:35| 6'40"
34 34 |De marchis Vincenzo T™M23 9 Pod. Avis Priverno 02:14:20| 6'43"
35 35 Pietrosanti Lorenzo TM23| 10 [Podistica Solidarieta’ 02:14:45| 6'44"
36 36 |Ciocchetti Andrea M50 5 Runners Energym Alatri 02:15:33| 6'46"
37 37 |Quintiliani Matteo M40 8 Podistica Solidarieta’ 02:15:44| 6'47"
38 38 |Ciamberlano Enrico M35 3 Pol. ciociara a fava 02:17:01| 6'51"
39 39 [D'ottavi Alessandro M45 8 Pol. ciociara a fava 02:17:23| 6'52"
40 40 |Bassetti Federico M40 9  |ASD Spirito Trail 02:18:10| 6'54"
41 41 |De filippo Fabio TM23| 11 |Endurance Training 02:18:23| 6'55"
42 42 |Vitti Mirco TM23| 12 |Atina Trail Running 02:18:23| 6'55"
43 1 Quattrocchi Oriana F35 Ernica Running 02:18:23| 6'55"
44 43 |Mejia Alessandro TM23| 13 |Runcard 02:20:21| 7'01"
45 44  |Trotta Davide M35 4  |ASD Atletica Ceccano 02:20:22| 7'01"
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Raponi
Paluzzi
Pigliacelli
Petrucci

Di Mario
Abbafati
Frioni

Zavi
Palmaccio
Ciangola
Lovisco
Ciotoli
Ricci

Soave

Antonio

Gabriel Enrique

Alessandro
Gianluca
Tamara
Ash
Marco
Domenico
Antonio
Antonio
Giovanna
Pierfrancesco
Emiliano
Quirino
Remo
Vittorio
Antonio
Matteo
Orlando
Fabrizio
Gianluca
Ciriaco
Diego
Andrea
Angelo
Amedeo
Andrea
Alessandro
Antonio
Gianluca
Giulio
Fabio
Costantino
Angelo
Luca
Domenica
Fabio
Emiliano
Germano
Tommaso
Desire
Pierluigi
Sandro
llan

Felice

Ezio
Katiuscia
Luigi
Domenico
Sandro
Patrizio
Sandra
Simone
Vincenzo
Maria grazia

M35
M40
M40
M40
F45
M45
M35
M45
M45
M45
F45
M35
M40
M65
M50
M50
TM23
TM23
M55
M50
M40
M45
MA45
M45
M45
MA45
TM23
M50
M40
M45
M50
M40
M45
M50
TM23
F35
M40
M40
M50
M55
F35
M45
M60
M35
M55
M55
F35
M50
M50
M45
M35
F45
M45
M50
F35

10
11
12

10
11
12

Atina Trail Running
Podistica Solidarieta’
asd Intesatletica
Virtus Villa Ada

ASD Atletica Ceccano
Piano ma arriviamo
Ernica Running

Atina Trail Running
Atletica Sabaudia
Runners Energym Alatri
Uisp Latina

Ernica Running
Runcard

Ernica Running
Ernica Running

ASD Atletica Ceccano
Pol. ciociara a fava
Pol. ciociara a fava
Endurance Training
Atletica Tusculum RS 001
Atletica Sabaudia
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ASD Atletica Ceccano
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Oro Fantasy
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Running Club Latina
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Pod. Avis Priverno
Pol. ciociara a fava
Runners Elite'

ASD Liri Runners
Genzano marathon
Ernica Running
Atletica Sabaudia
ASD Liri Runners

Top runners castelli romani
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Runcard
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Pol. ciociara a fava

02:20:31
02:20:51
02:21:09
02:21:09
02:21:09
02:21:38
02:22:50
02:22:51
02:25:38
02:26:17
02:27:35
02:31:48
02:31:55
02:32:20
02:32:20
02:32:28
02:32:34
02:32:34
02:33:15
02:34:51
02:35:07
02:36:40
02:37:03
02:37:56
02:38:01
02:38:14
02:38:29
02:38:38
02:38:51
02:39:08
02:39:11
02:40:15
02:40:15
02:41:47
02:42:20
02:43:53
02:44:25
02:46:41
02:46:56
02:47:09
02:47:54
02:47:55
02:48:29
02:48:40
02:49:47
02:50:17
02:50:30
02:50:52
02:50:54
02:50:54
02:50:55
02:51:30
02:51:58
02:52:04
02:52:10

7'01"
7'02"
7'03"
7'03"
7'03"
7'04"
7'08"
7'08"
7'16"
7'18"
7'22"
7'35"
7'35"
7'37"
7'37"
7'37"
7'37"
7'37"
7'39"
7'44"
7'45"
7'50"
7'51"
7'53"
7'54"
7'54"
7'55"
7'55"
7'56"
7'57"
7'57"
8'00"
8'00"
8'05"
8'07"
8'11"
8'13"
820"
8'20"
8'21"
823"
823"
8'25"
8'26"
829"
8'30"
8'31"
8'32"
8'32"
8'32"
8'32"
8'34"
8'35"
8'36"
8'36"




101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
10
11
12
110
111
112
113
13
114
14
15
16
17
18
115
116
117
118
119
120
19
20
21
22
121

23
24

Beltramini
Guzzi
Eramo
Sperduti
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Oro Fantasy
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Atletica Sabaudia
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Pod. Avis Priverno
Endurance Training
Corri Ferrara

Running Team Alatri
Ernica Running
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Pol. ciociara a fava
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